STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES

Reverse Middlesex 10.4 Mi

POS

19
20
21
22

23
24

06/09/10
NAME

Luke Moore

Scott Dorwart
Elle Anderson
Tom Brownell

Keith Woodward
Steve Scherer
Jay Kimberley
Tim Hulse
Illegible
Donna Smyers
Tom Brownell
Bill Reynolds
Trina Hosmer
Jess Gerhart
Brenda Goss
Pat Driscoll
Paul Falcone
Tom Puleio

Metzi Anderson
John Hackney
Dave Boucher
Patty Foltz

Taylor Hubbard
Bill Koch

TIMERS

Amanda Sea Tucker

Joel Page
Dave Hosmer

TIME

23:
23:
24 .

24 -
25:
25:
26 :
26 :
26
26 :
26 :
28 :
28 :
28 :
28

29:
29

29:
30:
30:
32:

33:
36:

15
35
34
47

54
13
41

20
25
27
50

12
21
54
21
33

47
36
50

47
22

POINTS

100
98.59
94.64
93.81

93.37
92.2
90.53
89.02
88.29
88.01
87.9
86.65
82.59
82.45
82.01
80.45
79.22
78.68

78.06
75.98
75.41
72.51

68.82
63.93
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AVG SPD

26.84
26.46

254
25.18

25.06
24.75

243
23.89

23.7
23.62
23.59
23.25
22.17
22.13
22.01
21.59
21.26
21.12

20.95
20.39
20.24
19.46

18.47
17.16
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